
UNIT  : POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

 68.437510614997
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  Srl 
  No.

KASHIPUR HOLDINGS  LTD.

LAUREL FINANCE  LTD.

SAJANI DEVI  BHARTIA

SHREE U  S BHARTIA

MAYUR BARTER  PVT LTD

AJAY COMMERCIAL CO (P) LTD

ALAKNANDA HOLDING  LTD.

J BOSECK  & CO (P) LTD

JAYSHREE  BHARTIA

PUNAM COMMERCIAL  CO. LTD.

M L  BHARTIA

PUJA  BHARTIA

Name of the shareholder

3414000

1272500

1158500

1117200

1085100

952697

672500

500000

350800

65000

19900

6800

Total shares held

  22.0109

   8.2041

   7.4691

   7.2029

   6.9959

   6.1423

   4.3358

   3.2236

   2.2617

    .4191

    .1283

    .0438

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

1047500

0

0

0

0

672500

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

  82.3183

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

 100.0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   6.7535

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   4.3358

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1720000  11.0893 16.2030

Prepared by MCS Limited.



UNIT  : POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

1 STRESSED ASSETS STABILIZATION FUND

Name of the shareholder

500000    3.2236

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

500000    3.2236



UNIT  : POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Category

Prepared by MCS Limited.



UNIT  : POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)(II) (a) 

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

(II) (b) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Total Voting Rights
(III+IV+V)

Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

Category of
shareholder

  Srl 
  No.

Class X Class Y Class Z
As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Prepared by MCS Limited.


