UNIT: POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

## (I) (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Total shares held		ares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
110.		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	
1	KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LTD.	3414000	22.0109	0	.0000	.0000	
2	LAUREL FINANCE LTD.	1272500	8.2041	1047500	82.3183	6.7535	
3	SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	1158500	7.4691	0	.0000	.0000	
4	SHREE U S BHARTIA	1117200	7.2029	0	.0000	.0000	
5	MAYUR BARTER PVT LTD	1085100	6.9959	0	.0000	.0000	
6	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO (P) LTD	952697	6.1423	0	.0000	.0000	
7	ALAKNANDA HOLDING LTD.	672500	4.3358	672500	100.0000	4.3358	
8	J BOSECK & CO (P) LTD	500000	3.2236	0	.0000	.0000	
9	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	350800	2.2617	0	.0000	.0000	
10	PUNAM COMMERCIAL CO. LTD.	65000	.4191	0	.0000	.0000	
11	M L BHARTIA	19900	.1283	0	.0000	.0000	
12	PUJA BHARTIA	6800	.0438	0	.0000	.0000	
	TOTAL	10614997	68.4375	1720000	16.2030	11.0893	

Prepared by MCS Limited.

## UNIT: POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

(I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares $\{i.e., Grand\ Total\ (A)+(B)+(C)\ indicated\ in \\ Statement\ at\ para\ (I)(a)\ above\ \}$
1	STRESSED ASSETS STABILIZATION FUND	500000	3.2236
	TOTAL	500000	3.2236

## UNIT: POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

### (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Category	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

Prepared by MCS Limited.

#### UNIT: POLYLINK POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED

#### (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Srl No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
I				
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

# (II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc )	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

## (III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Srl No.	Category of Shareholder Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)			
		Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Prepared by MCS Limited.